
Delivery Address:5074 Shawland Road Jacksonville, Florida 32254

Voy: 1110 Dec. 19 Tues. Dec. 22 Fri. Dec. 27 Wed.

Voy: 1111 Dec. 29 Fri. Jan. 5 Fri. Jan. 9 Tues.

Voy: 1112 Jan. 9 Tues. Jan. 13 Sat. Jan. 17 Wed.

Voy: 1113 Jan. 23 Tues. Jan. 26 Fri. Jan. 30 Tues.

Voy: 1114 Jan. 30 Tues. Feb. 3 Sat. Feb. 7 Wed.

Voy: 1115 Feb. 13 Tues. Feb. 16 Fri. Feb. 20 Tues.

Voy: 1116 Feb. 20 Tues. Feb. 24 Sat. Feb. 28 Wed.

Voy: 1117 Mar. 6 Tues. Mar. 9 Fri. Mar. 13 Tues.

Voy: 1118 Mar. 13 Tues. Mar. 17 Sat. Mar. 21 Wed.

Voy: 1119 Mar. 26 Mon. Mar. 30 Fri. April 3 Tues.

Voy: 1120 April 3 Tues. April 7 Sat. April 11 Wed.

Voy: 1121 April 17 Tues. April 20 Fri. April 24 Tues.

Voy: 1122 April 24 Tues. April 28 Sat. May 2 Wed.

Voy: 1123 May 8 Tues. May 11 Fri. May 15 Tues.

Voy: 1124 May 15 Tues. May 19 Sat. May 23 Wed.

Voy: 1125 May 29 Tues. June 1 Fri. June 5 Tues.

Voy: 1126 June 5 Tues. June 9 Sat. June 13 Wed.

Voy: 1127 June 19 Tues. June 22 Fri. June 26 Tues.

Voy: 1128 June 26 Tues. June 30 Sat. July 4 Wed.

Voy: 1129 July 10 Tues. July 13 Fri. July 17 Tues.

Voy: 1130 July 17 Tues. July 21 Sat. July 25 Wed.

Voy: 1131 July 31 Tues. Aug. 3 Fri. Aug. 7 Tues.

Voy: 1132 Aug. 7 Tues. Aug. 11 Sat. Aug. 15 Wed.

Voy: 1133 Aug. 21 Tues. Aug. 24 Fri. Aug. 28 Tues.

Voy: 1134 Aug. 28 Tues. Sept. 1 Sat. Sept. 5 Wed.

Voy: 1135 Sept. 11 Tues. Sept. 14 Fri. Sept. 18 Tues.

Voy: 1136 Sept. 18 Tues. Sept. 22 Sat. Sept. 26 Wed.

Voy: 1137 Oct. 2 Tues. Oct. 5 Fri. Oct. 9 Tues.

Voy: 1138 Oct. 9 Tues. Oct. 13 Sat. Oct. 17 Wed.

Voy: 1139 Oct. 23 Tues. Oct. 26 Fri. Oct. 30 Tues.

Voy: 1140 Oct. 30 Tues. Nov. 3 Sat. Nov. 7 Wed.

Voy: 1141 Nov. 13 Tues. Nov. 17 Sat. Nov. 21 Wed.

Voy: 1142 Nov. 27 Tues. Nov. 30  Fri. Dec. 4 Tues.

Voy: 1143 Dec. 4 Tues. Dec. 8 Sat. Dec. 12 Wed.

Voy: 1144 Dec. 18 Tues. Dec. 21 Fri. Dec. 27 Thurs.

Voy: 1145 Jan. 8 Tues. Jan. 11 Fri. Jan. 15 Tues.

Sea Venture Overseas Shipping Ltd.

Cargo Receiving Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM & 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Somers Isles Sailing Schedule
Year 2018

Vessel Arrives Bermuda

Direct Regular Service From Fernandina Beach, Florida to Hamilton, Bermuda

Cut Off Sails Fernandina


